

MACC Case No.59 of 2018 ( CNR No. WBCC01-000496-2018)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II( WB- 00562)

Order No. 25 dated 15.07.2023

Today is fixed for taking steps by the applicant positively and for filing W.s by OP2..

Applicant files no hazira but takes no steps today.

Hence the applicant is to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default for her non appearance and non taking steps.

Fix 19.09.2023 for filing show cause petition by the applicant.

To date for filing W.S by OP2 .( subject to statutory period).

Judge

Misc Case No. 2221 of 2023(CNR No. WBCC01-004284-2023 )

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II( WB- 00562)

Order No. 33 dated 14.07.2023

None files hazira and takes steps.

Fix 18.09.2023 for awaiting S/R and A/d.