

MACC 59 of 2018 (CNR:WBCC 01-000496-2018)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-29 Dated 11-03-2024

Today is fixed for show cause by the applicant and filing WS by OP2.  
Applicant files a verified petition showing causes.  
Causes shown are sufficient and accepted.  
OP2 files a petition praying for some time for filing WS on the ground stated therein.  
The petition for time is considered and allowed.  
Fix 04-06-2024 for taking steps by the applicant upon OP1 and filing WS by OP2 subject to statutory period.

Judge  
Bench-II