

MACC 59 of 2018 (CNR:WBCC 010004962018)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-31 Dated 03.09.2024

Today is fixed for taking steps by the applicant upon OP1 and filing of WS by OP2 subject to statutory period.

Applicant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Applicant also files fresh requisites alongwith P.Fees.

D.A. is directed to issue the same at once.

OP2 files an adjournment petition for filing WS on the grounds stated therein.

For ends of justice hearing is adjourned for today.

Fix **26.11.2024** for S/R and A/D upon OP1 and filing of WS by OP2 subject to statutory period.

Judge
Bench-II