

MACC 59 of 2018 (CNR:WBCC 010004962018)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-32 Dated 26-11-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D upon OP1 and filing of WS by OP2 subject to statutory period.
Applicant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
OP2 files a petition praying for some time for filing WS on the grounds stated therein.
Perused, the petition is considered and allowed for ends of justice.
Fix 20-02-2025 for S/R and A/D upon OP1 and filing of WS by OP2 subject to statutory period.
Issue notice upon OP1 in both the manner.

Judge
Bench-II