

MACC 59 of 2018

Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No.39 Dated 12-03-2026.

Today is fixed for filing written statement by OP2 subject to statutory limitation and S/R and A/D upon OP1.

Applicant files hazira.

For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned for today.

Fix 08.05.2026 for filing written statement by OP2 subject to statutory limitation and S/R and A/D upon OP1.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II